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maandag   19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 3 Winions 39 ½ 16 ½ 389 8 17053 16336 510 1264 521 1321
2 7 8 D&G 36 ½ 19 ½ 362 30 16994 15272 454 1220 489 1325
3 2 9 De Romeinen 30 26 313 69 16168 13177 382 1063 457 1285
4 4 7 Spaike 29 27 293 85 16086 12444 342 972 433 1230
5 12 11 Rolling Rocks 29 23 314 68 15200 12602 426 1080 500 1302
6 1 2 TMC 28 28 361 30 16472 15236 455 1230 487 1326
7 10 10 Maximum Overdrive 27 29 317 66 16293 13545 403 1050 475 1252
8 8 5 Strike Back 27 29 325 59 16257 13674 425 1066 484 1279
9 6 1 Fireballs 26 30 342 45 16323 14397 432 1162 486 1324

10 3 12 The Golden Pins 25 27 306 74 15155 12113 384 1056 461 1287
11 9 4 A&D 19 ½ 36 ½ 342 45 16156 13482 411 1073 479 1277
12 11 6 Extreme Headpins 15 ½ 40 ½ 274 99 15637 11910 341 968 419 1217

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 A&D 381 341 370 1092 0 <---> Rolling Rocks 391 418 389 1198 4
3-4 Winions 415 391 324 1130 1 <---> De Romeinen 381 405 444 1230 3
5-6 Spaike 415 391 424 1230 4 <---> Extreme Headpins 364 383 402 1149 0
7-8 Maximum Overdrive 401 394 416 1211 3 <---> Fireballs 415 359 403 1177 1

9-10 The Golden Pins 378 383 399 1160 3 <---> Strike Back 324 413 383 1120 1
11-12 TMC 408 394 339 1141 0 <---> D&G 425 410 420 1255 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today  2- 9 12- 7  3- 1  8- 5  4-10  6-11
Next Week  5- 1  8-11  4- 2  7- 9  3- 6 12-10

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 408 Winions 394 D&G 378 TMC
Scratch Series 1162 D&G 1109 Winions 1051 TMC

Handicap Game 444 De Romeinen 425 D&G 424 Spaike
Handicap Series 1255 D&G 1230 Spaike 1230 De Romeinen

Men Scratch Game 247 Gerard Smid 206 Juriaan Smid 205 Bjorn Konings
205 Thomas Stammes

Scratch Series 697 Gerard Smid 562 Melvin Louvet 553 Thomas Stammes
Handicap Game 253 Gerard Smid 240 Wil Loeffen 229 Bjorn Konings

Handicap Series 715 Gerard Smid 663 Wil Loeffen 627 Graham Braddock

Women Scratch Game 162 Desiree Smid
Scratch Series 465 Desiree Smid

Handicap Game 187 Desiree Smid
Handicap Series 540 Desiree Smid

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 510 Winions 455 TMC 454 D&G
Scratch Series 1264 Winions 1230 TMC 1220 D&G

Handicap Game 521 Winions 500 Rolling Rocks 489 D&G
Handicap Series 1326 TMC 1325 D&G 1324 Fireballs

Men Scratch Game 267 Gerard Smid 265 Sjonny Peters 262 Juriaan Smid
Scratch Series 697 Gerard Smid 691 Juriaan Smid 689 Melvin Louvet

Handicap Game 278 Melvin Louvet 277 Sjonny Peters 276 Gerard Smid
Handicap Series 725 Melvin Louvet 715 Gerard Smid 696 Thomas Stammes

Women Scratch Game 212 Desiree Smid
Scratch Series 590 Desiree Smid

Handicap Game 241 Desiree Smid
Handicap Series 677 Desiree Smid

BLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling Centrum17-12-2018  21:43  Page 1 of 4



Maandag Dubbel 2018-201917-12-2018   Week 14 of 33 Page 2

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Fireballs  Lane 6  HDCP=45

Sjonny Peters 183 13 7695 42 265 647 277 695 199 151 170 520 559
Robin Hendriks 159 32 6702 42 231 564 260 624 170 162 187 519 618
Reserve Fireballs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 - TMC  Lane 1  HDCP=30
Thomas Stammes 194 4 8188 42 252 681 257 696 185 205 163 553 565
Maurice Werts 167 26 6532 39 236 567 253 651 193 159 146 498 576
Reserve Duo Bot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 - Winions  Lane 5  HDCP=8

Melvin Louvet 195 4 7619 39 259 689 278 725 202 198 162 562 571
Juriaan Smid 194 4 8157 42 262 691 255 634 206 186 155 547 559
Griselda Louvet 186 11 560 3 254 560 0 0
Reserve Winions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 - A&D  Lane 9  HDCP=45

Vincent Disveld 174 20 6286 36 243 605 262 662 177 152 165 494 554
Annelies Steenveldt 168 25 674 4 198 530 0 0
Alex Nguyen 144 44 5363 37 188 502 232 637 140 125 141 406 538
Teun Daalmeijer 146 43 292 2 149 292 0 0
Reserve A&D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Martien Van Brienen 175 20 1400 8 214 533 0 0
5 - Strike Back  Lane 8  HDCP=59
Joop Peeters 168 25 7063 42 214 569 241 650 148 177 150 475 550
Rene Schendelaar 157 34 6611 42 211 537 243 636 117 177 174 468 570
Reserve Strike Back 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 - Extreme Headpins  Lane 11  HDCP=99
Jo Liebers 146 43 5290 36 189 505 232 634 125 156 135 416 542
Pierre Steeghs 128 56 3712 29 174 439 225 607 141 129 169 439 607
Henk Hendriks 153 37 2908 19 200 506 218 578 0 0
Pierre Hendriks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve Extreme Headpin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 - Spaike  Lane 4  HDCP=85
Andre Kelders 138 49 4999 36 187 471 240 627 126 146 148 420 567
Wil Loeffen 155 36 6519 42 203 552 240 663 203 159 190 552 663
Reserve Spaike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 - D&G  Lane 7  HDCP=30
Desiree Smid 167 26 6541 39 212 590 241 677 147 156 162 465 540
Gerard Smid 195 4 8198 42 267 697 276 715 247 223 227 697 715
Reserve D&G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 - De Romeinen  Lane 2  HDCP=69
Bjorn Konings 170 24 7163 42 242 561 269 642 176 171 205 552 624
Wim Xhofleer 143 45 6014 42 183 502 230 646 135 164 169 468 606
Reserve De Romeinen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 - Maximum Overdrive  Lane 10  HDCP=66

Jeffrey Peters 161 31 5819 36 235 586 270 691 175 143 173 491 584
Graham Braddock 156 35 6118 39 205 569 243 683 159 184 176 519 627
Reserve Overdrive 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 - Rolling Rocks  Lane 12  HDCP=68
Ferdi Maks 163 29 6376 39 216 524 247 616 174 179 171 524 614
Bob Geurts 151 39 4101 27 210 557 253 686 148 170 149 467 584
Jim Giesbert 182 14 1094 6 198 563 0 0
Reserve NTB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Geert-Jan Bruins 167 26 503 3 189 503 0 0
12 - The Golden Pins  Lane 3  HDCP=74
Cliff Reinders 149 40 5390 36 206 523 248 646 130 146 145 421 541
Quincy van Rijn 157 34 5673 36 205 533 242 641 173 162 179 514 619
Reserve Golden Pins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Melvin Louvet 195 4 7619 39 259 689 278 725 202 198 162 562 571
Gerard Smid 195 4 8198 42 267 697 276 715 247 223 227 697 715
Thomas Stammes 194 4 8188 42 252 681 257 696 185 205 163 553 565
Juriaan Smid 194 4 8157 42 262 691 255 634 206 186 155 547 559
Sjonny Peters 183 13 7695 42 265 647 277 695 199 151 170 520 559
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jim Giesbert 182 14 1094 6 198 563 0 0
Elroy Ruzette 179 16 1074 6 229 558 0 0
Rob Joosten 176 19 528 3 199 528 0 0
Martien Van Brienen 175 20 1400 8 214 533 0 0
Vincent Disveld 174 20 6286 36 243 605 262 662 177 152 165 494 554
Bjorn Konings 170 24 7163 42 242 561 269 642 176 171 205 552 624
Joop Peeters 168 25 7063 42 214 569 241 650 148 177 150 475 550
Geert-Jan Bruins 167 26 503 3 189 503 0 0
Maurice Werts 167 26 6532 39 236 567 253 651 193 159 146 498 576
Ferdi Maks 163 29 6376 39 216 524 247 616 174 179 171 524 614
Jeffrey Peters 161 31 5819 36 235 586 270 691 175 143 173 491 584
Robin Hendriks 159 32 6702 42 231 564 260 624 170 162 187 519 618
Quincy van Rijn 157 34 5673 36 205 533 242 641 173 162 179 514 619
Rene Schendelaar 157 34 6611 42 211 537 243 636 117 177 174 468 570
Graham Braddock 156 35 6118 39 205 569 243 683 159 184 176 519 627
Wil Loeffen 155 36 6519 42 203 552 240 663 203 159 190 552 663
Gerard Pierik 154 36 926 6 173 489 0 0
Henk Hendriks 153 37 2908 19 200 506 218 578 0 0
Bob Geurts 151 39 4101 27 210 557 253 686 148 170 149 467 584
Cliff Reinders 149 40 5390 36 206 523 248 646 130 146 145 421 541
Jo Liebers 146 43 5290 36 189 505 232 634 125 156 135 416 542
Teun Daalmeijer 146 43 292 2 149 292 0 0
Alex Nguyen 144 44 5363 37 188 502 232 637 140 125 141 406 538
Wim Xhofleer 143 45 6014 42 183 502 230 646 135 164 169 468 606
Andre Kelders 138 49 4999 36 187 471 240 627 126 146 148 420 567
Pierre Steeghs 128 56 3712 29 174 439 225 607 141 129 169 439 607
Henk de Jong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve De Romeinen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
J. de Groot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michel de Ruijter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pierre Hendriks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
J. Dolfing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve Fireballs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve Romeinen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve Overdrive 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve NTB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve Golden Pins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hans Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mitchel Klok 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andy v. Deenen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Toon Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve Duo Bot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dennis Hoogstraten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve Winions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve Strike Back 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve A&D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ger Nilissen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve Extreme Headpin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve Spaike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve D&G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roel Derksen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Hopmans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Francesco Sopacua 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michael Rawnsley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roel Ariaans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Griselda Louvet 186 11 560 3 254 560 0 0
Annelies Steenveldt 168 25 674 4 198 530 0 0
Desiree Smid 167 26 6541 39 212 590 241 677 147 156 162 465 540
Maureen Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ineke Franke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ilona Candel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marieke Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Samantha Schrievers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Teuni Huisman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Willeke Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

] Boys
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

> Girls
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
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